
Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Grund 8 9 10 Resultat StdM StorM
1 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK 47 46 45 44 50 49 45 326 50 45 47 468 B 1
2 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 46 48 46 48 46 47 47 328 47 45 46 466 B
3 Håkan Vilhelmsson Västbo PK 46 50 48 45 46 48 46 329 45 46 45 465 S
4 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PSK 43 45 46 47 47 46 45 319 48 44 48 459 B
5 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PSK 44 47 46 47 44 48 44 320 44 46 47 457 B
6 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG 45 48 43 44 48 46 44 318 44 46 46 454
7 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 47 48 42 46 44 44 44 315 45 46 43 449
8 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 43 44 48 43 43 43 47 311 45 40 45 441
9 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK 43 46 43 43 46 45 42 308 42 44 43 437

10 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 38 47 44 42 47 47 40 305 42 47 37 431
11 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 40 43 42 39 46 45 41 296 296
12 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK 40 44 38 39 42 44 45 292 292
13 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK 38 46 39 43 42 42 36 286 286
14 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PSK 43 41 42 33 39 45 42 285 285
15 Tom Hedin Habo PSK 39 30 37 36 41 38 41 262 262
16 Kimm Svensson Huskvarna PSK 31 33 43 35 30 30 37 239 239
17 Göran Malm Huskvarna PSK 28 41 24 23 15 23 0 154 154

B1 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Resultat
1 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG 45 48 43 44 48 46 44 318
2 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK 43 46 43 43 46 45 42 308
3 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PSK 43 41 42 33 39 45 42 285

B2 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Resultat
1 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 43 44 48 43 43 43 47 311
2 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 40 43 42 39 46 45 41 296
3 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK 38 46 39 43 42 42 36 286
4 Tom Hedin Habo PSK 39 30 37 36 41 38 41 262
5 Kimm Svensson Huskvarna PSK 31 33 43 35 30 30 37 239
6 Göran Malm Huskvarna PSK 28 41 24 23 15 23 0 154

B3 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Resultat
1 Håkan Vilhelmsson Västbo PK 46 50 48 45 46 48 46 329
2 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 46 48 46 48 46 47 47 328
3 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK 47 46 45 44 50 49 45 326
4 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PSK 44 47 46 47 44 48 44 320
5 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PSK 43 45 46 47 47 46 45 319
6 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 47 48 42 46 44 44 44 315
7 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 38 47 44 42 47 47 40 305
8 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK 40 44 38 39 42 44 45 292
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C1 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 StdM
1 Jonas Wahlström Vetlanda PK 46 48 48 48 46 46 S
2 Fjodor Isaev Eksjö SG 45 47 44 45 47 45 B
3 Klas Ullman Eksjö SG 45 40 44 42 48 46
4 Michael Lager Tranås PK 46 38 44 46 42 45
5 Jonas Ghorab Huskvarna PSK 44 41 44 42 42 47
6 Per Malmström Jönköpings PSK 42 42 43 45 42 40
7 Emil Karlsson Tranås PK 43 43 40 42 39 40
8 Anica Wendt Vetlanda PK 41 34 34 43 46 42
9 Per Andersson Tranås PK 41 36 45 35 43 39

10 Mende Trajkovski Västbo PK 29 36 37 42 39 40
11 John Wiksten Vetlanda PK 25 39 34 40 37 42
12 Jacob Wallin Vetlanda PK 32 41 32 34 38 38
13 Patrick Tåqvist Huskvarna PSK 39 36 35 29 33 33
14 Arina Nikitina Eksjö SG 29 33 29 32 30 34

C2 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 StdM
1 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 46 45 48 46 43 44 B
2 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PSK 44 43 46 44 49 46 B
3 Rickard Johansson Tranås PK 42 40 41 41 46 48
4 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 44 42 44 39 42 43
5 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK 37 44 45 41 41 37

C3 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 StdM
1 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 49 48 47 46 49 48 S
2 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK 49 48 49 47 47 45 S
3 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PSK 46 44 47 47 48 48 B
4 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PSK 38 43 49 48 49 45 B
5 Evelina Eriksson Vetlanda PK 44 48 46 40 46 46 B
6 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 42 45 43 46 46 48 B
7 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 44 46 42 45 42 45
8 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 41 46 46 45 41 44
9 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PSK 41 42 43 38 43 46

D1 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 StdM
1 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PSK 43 47 45 45 45 45 B

Lalaine Albito Andersson Tranås PK 42 41 42 43 43 43

D2 Plac Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 StdM
1 Josefin Liljeqvist Huskvarna PSK 43 42 45 49 42 48
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